












Addendum to the original Declaration of Conformity    Attachment 1 

Original Declaration of Conformity: H-TF-0001D Attachment 5-7 Ver.79 

CERABIEN MiLai  OLD PRODUCT LIST 

Type Product name 

109-0010EU CERABIEN MiLai MICRO LAYERING KIT (160G) 

109-0020EU CERABIEN MiLai INTERNAL STAIN KIT (45G) 

109-0051EU CERABIEN MiLai TX (10G) 

109-0212EU CERABIEN MiLai TX (50G) 

109-0071EU CERABIEN MiLai LTX (10G) 

109-0232EU CERABIEN MiLai LTX (50G) 

109-0101EU CERABIEN MiLai LT Royal Blue (10G) 

109-0262EU CERABIEN MiLai LT Royal Blue (50G) 

109-0081EU CERABIEN MiLai LT1 (10G) 

109-0242EU CERABIEN MiLai LT1 (50G) 

109-0111EU CERABIEN MiLai AQUA BLUE 2 (10G) 

109-0272EU CERABIEN MiLai AQUA BLUE 2 (50G) 

109-0091EU CERABIEN MiLai LT SUPER GRAY (10G) 

109-0252EU CERABIEN MiLai LT SUPER GRAY (50G) 

109-0121EU CERABIEN MiLai CREAMY ENAMEL (10G) 

109-0282EU CERABIEN MiLai CREAMY ENAMEL (50G) 

109-0061EU CERABIEN MiLai ELT1 (10G) 

109-0222EU CERABIEN MiLai ELT1 (50G) 

109-0141EU CERABIEN MiLai CCV-2 (10G) 

109-0302EU CERABIEN MiLai CCV-2 (50G) 

109-0131EU CERABIEN MiLai E2 (10G) 

109-0292EU CERABIEN MiLai E2 (50G) 

109-0151EU CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 1 (10G) 

109-0312EU CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 1 (50G) 

109-0161EU CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 4 (10G) 

109-0322EU CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 4 (50G) 

109-0171EU CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 5 (10G) 

109-0332EU CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 5 (50G) 

109-0181EU CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 6 (10G) 

109-0342EU CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 6 (50G) 

109-0191EU CERABIEN MiLai VALUE LINER 1 (10G) 

109-0352EU CERABIEN MiLai VALUE LINER 1 (50G) 

109-0201EU CERABIEN MiLai VALUE LINER 2 (10G) 

109-0362EU CERABIEN MiLai VALUE LINER 2 (50G) 

109-0371EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain WHITE (3G) 
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109-0381EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain GRAY (3G) 

109-0391EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain INCISAL BLUE 1 (3G) 

109-0401EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain INCISAL BLUE 2 (3G) 

109-0411EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain BLUE (3G) 

109-0421EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Yellow (3G) 

109-0431EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain MAMELON ORANGE 2 (3G)  

109-0441EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain CERVICAL 2 (3G) 

109-0451EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain SALMON PINK (3G) 

109-0461EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain TISSUE PINK (3G) 

109-0471EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain TISSUE RED (3G) 

109-0481EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain A+ (3G) 

109-0491EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain B+ (3G) 

109-0501EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain BRIGHT (3G) 

109-0511EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain FLUORO (3G) 

126-0111EU IS LIQUID (10ML) 

126-0122EU IS LIQUID (100ML) 

126-0232EU LF LIQUID (100ML) 

211-2589EU C.G.801 CERABIEN MiLai 

211-2599EU CERABIEN MiLai COLOR GUIDE 

109-0010UK CERABIEN MiLai MICRO LAYERING KIT (160G) 

109-0020UK CERABIEN MiLai INTERNAL STAIN KIT (45G) 

109-0051UK CERABIEN MiLai TX (10G) 

109-0212UK CERABIEN MiLai TX (50G) 

109-0071UK CERABIEN MiLai LTX (10G) 

109-0232UK CERABIEN MiLai LTX (50G) 

109-0101UK CERABIEN MiLai Luster LT Royal Blue (10G) 

109-0262UK CERABIEN MiLai Luster LT Royal Blue (50G) 

109-0081UK CERABIEN MiLai LT1 (10G) 

109-0242UK CERABIEN MiLai LT1 (50G) 

109-0111UK CERABIEN MiLai AQUA BLUE 2 (10G) 

109-0272UK CERABIEN MiLai AQUA BLUE 2 (50G) 

109-0091UK CERABIEN MiLai LT SUPER GRAY (10G) 

109-0252UK CERABIEN MiLai LT SUPER GRAY (50G) 

109-0121UK CERABIEN MiLai CREAMY ENAMEL (10G) 

109-0282UK CERABIEN MiLai CREAMY ENAMEL (50G) 

109-0061UK CERABIEN MiLai ELT1 (10G) 

109-0222UK CERABIEN MiLai ELT1 (50G) 
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109-0141UK CERABIEN MiLai CCV-2 (10G) 

109-0302UK CERABIEN MiLai CCV-2 (50G) 

109-0131UK CERABIEN MiLai E2 (10G) 

109-0292UK CERABIEN MiLai E2 (50G) 

109-0151UK CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 1 (10G) 

109-0312UK CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 1 (50G) 

109-0161UK CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 4 (10G) 

109-0322UK CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 4 (50G) 

109-0171UK CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 5 (10G) 

109-0332UK CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 5 (50G) 

109-0181UK CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 6 (10G) 

109-0342UK CERABIEN MiLai TISSUE 6 (50G) 

109-0191UK CERABIEN MiLai VALUE LINER 1 (10G) 

109-0352UK CERABIEN MiLai VALUE LINER 1 (50G) 

109-0201UK CERABIEN MiLai VALUE LINER 2 (10G) 

109-0362UK CERABIEN MiLai VALUE LINER 2 (50G) 

109-0371UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain WHITE (3G) 

109-0381UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain GRAY (3G) 

109-0391UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain INCISAL BLUE 1 (3G) 

109-0401UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain INCISAL BLUE 2 (3G) 

109-0411UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain BLUE (3G) 

109-0421UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Yellow (3G) 

109-0431UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain MAMELON ORANGE 2 (3G)  

109-0441UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain CERVICAL 2 (3G) 

109-0451UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain SALMON PINK (3G) 

109-0461UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain TISSUE PINK (3G) 

109-0471UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain TISSUE RED (3G) 

109-0481UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain A+ (3G) 

109-0491UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain B+ (3G) 

109-0501UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain BRIGHT (3G) 

109-0511UK CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain FLUORO (3G) 

126-0111UK IS LIQUID (10ML) 

126-0122UK IS LIQUID (100ML) 

126-0232UK LF LIQUID (100ML) 
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CERABIEN MiLai  NEW PRODUCT LIST 

Type Product name 

109-0010EU CERABIEN MiLai MICRO LAYERING KIT 

109-0020EU CERABIEN MiLai INTERNAL STAIN KIT 

109-0051EU CERABIEN MiLai TX (10G) 

109-0212EU CERABIEN MiLai TX (50G) 

109-0071EU CERABIEN MiLai LTX (10G) 

109-0232EU CERABIEN MiLai LTX (50G) 

109-0101EU CERABIEN MiLai LT Royal Blue (10G) 

109-0262EU CERABIEN MiLai LT Royal Blue (50G) 

109-0081EU CERABIEN MiLai LT1 (10G) 

109-0242EU CERABIEN MiLai LT1 (50G) 

109-0111EU CERABIEN MiLai Aqua Blue 2 (10G) 

109-0272EU CERABIEN MiLai Aqua Blue 2 (50G) 

109-0091EU CERABIEN MiLai LT Super Gray (10G) 

109-0252EU CERABIEN MiLai LT Super Gray (50G) 

109-0121EU CERABIEN MiLai Creamy Enamel (10G) 

109-0282EU CERABIEN MiLai Creamy Enamel (50G) 

109-0061EU CERABIEN MiLai ELT1 (10G) 

109-0222EU CERABIEN MiLai ELT1 (50G) 

109-0141EU CERABIEN MiLai CCV-2 (10G) 

109-0302EU CERABIEN MiLai CCV-2 (50G) 

109-0131EU CERABIEN MiLai E2 (10G) 

109-0292EU CERABIEN MiLai E2 (50G) 

109-0151EU CERABIEN MiLai Tissue 1 (10G) 

109-0312EU CERABIEN MiLai Tissue 1 (50G) 

109-0161EU CERABIEN MiLai Tissue 4 (10G) 

109-0322EU CERABIEN MiLai Tissue 4 (50G) 

109-0171EU CERABIEN MiLai Tissue 5 (10G) 

109-0332EU CERABIEN MiLai Tissue 5 (50G) 

109-0181EU CERABIEN MiLai Tissue 6 (10G) 

109-0342EU CERABIEN MiLai Tissue 6 (50G) 

109-0191EU CERABIEN MiLai Value Liner 1 (10G) 

109-0352EU CERABIEN MiLai Value Liner 1 (50G) 

109-0201EU CERABIEN MiLai Value Liner 2 (10G) 

109-0362EU CERABIEN MiLai Value Liner 2 (50G) 

109-0371EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain White (3G) 
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109-0381EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Gray (3G) 

109-0391EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Incisal Blue 1 (3G) 

109-0401EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Incisal Blue 2 (3G) 

109-0411EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Blue (3G) 

109-0421EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Yellow (3G) 

109-0431EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Mamelon Orange 2 (3G)  

109-0441EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Cervical 2 (3G) 

109-0451EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Salmon Pink (3G) 

109-0461EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Tissue Pink (3G) 

109-0471EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Tissue Red (3G) 

109-0481EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain A+ (3G) 

109-0491EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain B+ (3G) 

109-0501EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Bright (3G) 

109-0511EU CERABIEN MiLai Internal Stain Fluoro (3G) 

126-0111EU CERABIEN MiLai IS LIQUID (10ML) 

126-0122EU CERABIEN MiLai IS LIQUID (100ML) 

126-0232EU LF LIQUID (100ML) 

 


